
Community High School District 99 Downers Grove
North High School Roofing Project 2022

12/16/21 10:00 AM

Bid Group #01
Bid Package #02 Plumbing
   Bidder Base Bid Alt #1 Alt. #2 Alt. #3 Bid ADDM ADDM

ADD ADD ADD Security #1 #2
A&H Plumbing
Elk Grove Village, IL 

C.J. Erickson Plumbing Co

Alsip, IL 

Omega Plumbing

Joliet, IL 

C.R. Leonard Plumbing & Heating

Joliet, IL 

DeFranco Plumbing

Palatine, IL 

Unique Plumbing

Brookfield, IL 

$2,500.00

$3,900.00 

$2,700.00 

$7,000.00 

$70,700.00 $2,800.00 X

$2,900.00 

$3,750.00 

$5,000.00  X 

$59,500.00 $4,000.00 X

$75,900.00 $5,000.00  X 

$86,300.00 $4,200.00  X 

$73,289.00 $7,100.00 X

$62,630.00 $6,400.00 X

$2,100.00

$1,400.00

$3,500.00

$2,900.00

$2,450.00

X

X

X

X

X

X

 X 

 X 

X

X

 X 


