Community High School District 99 Downers Grove North High School Roofing Project 2022



12/16/21 10:00 AM Bid Group #01

вια	Group #01	
Bid	Package #02	Plumbing

Bidder	Base Bid	Alt #1 ADD	Alt. #2 ADD	Alt. #3 ADD	Bid Security	ADDM #1	ADDM #2
A&H Plumbing Elk Grove Village, IL	\$59,500.00	\$3,900.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,100.00	x	x	x
C.J. Erickson Plumbing Co Alsip, IL	\$70,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,400.00	x	x	x
DeFranco Plumbing Palatine, IL	\$73,289.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,100.00	\$3,500.00	x	x	x
Unique Plumbing Brookfield, IL	\$62,630.00	\$2,900.00	\$6,400.00	\$2,900.00	x	x	x
Omega Plumbing Joliet, IL	\$86,300.00	\$3,750.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,450.00	x	x	x
C.R. Leonard Plumbing & Heating Joliet, IL	\$75,900.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	x	x	x